
* Dimensions and weight could vary.
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Clutch type

Technical data

Model

ZF SD 10

ZF SD 12

ZF SD 12 SPP*

Clamp ring 
flange dia. – A

mm inch

378

378

550

15

15

22

Clamp ring 
flange dia. – B

mm inch

463

463

650

18

18

26

Drop H

mm inch

605

605

803

24

24

32

Height H1

mm inch

210

210

295

9

9

12

Weight

kg lb

40

40

120

88

88

265




